1. USAGE / USE
2. GAMME / RANGE
Designation L int EZ GC / HDG HR IN304L / SS304L IN316L / SS316L
(mm)/(inch) CODE Poids / Weight(Kg)     (lb) CODE Poids / Weight(Kg)     (lb) CODE Poids / Weight(Kg)     (lb) CODE Poids / Weight(Kg)     (lb) CODE Poids / Weight(Kg)     (lb)
CF 150/150 150 5.91 000 981 7.139 15.740 000 983 7.417 16.351 000 986 6.93 15.281 000 988 6.576 14.497 000 984 6.576 14.497
CF 150/200 200 7.87 000 951 9.131 20.130 000 953 9.485 20.912 000 956 8.90 19.544 000 958 7.053 15.549 000 954 7.053 15.549
CF 150/300 300 11.81 000 961 10.396 22.918 000 963 10.799 23.808 000 966 10.13 22.251 000 968 9.280 20.458 000 964 9.280 20.458
CF1 50/400 400 15.75 000 971 11.660 25.707 000 973 12.113 26.705 000 976 11.36 24.958 000 978 10.448 23.034 000 974 10.448 23.034

B (Ø)
(mm)   (inch)
C (Ø)
(mm)   (inch)
D (Ø)
(mm)   (inch)
W int
(mm)   (inch)
W
(mm)   (inch)
H int
(mm)   (inch)
H
(mm)   (inch)
L 0/+7mm(mm)    (inch)
CF150/150 23 298 4.4 0.17 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 150 5.91 172.1 6.78 155.5 6.122 162.8 6.409 3004.4 118.28
CF150/200 31 073 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 200 7.87 223.6 8.80 155.5 6.122 162.8 6.409 3005.9 118.33
CF150/300 46 353 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 300 11.81 323.6 12.74 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/400 61 813 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 400 15.75 423.6 16.68 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/450 69 543 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 450 17.72 473.6 18.65 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/500  77 273 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 500 19.69 523.6 20.61 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/600 92 733 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 3.9 0.15 600 23.62 623.6 24.55 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/600 EA BD * 92 733 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 600 23.62 623.6 24.55 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
CF150/900 EA BD * 139 113 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 5.9 0.23 900 35.43 923.6 36.36 154.6 6.087 163.4 6.433 3005.9 118.33
Designation Capacité /Capacity(mm²)
A (Ø)
(mm)   (inch)
B (Ø)